Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alanna Ibbeson - (931454) - Borough of Barnsley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
46.31
47.84
48.40
48.90
49.63
49.77
50.01
50.50
51.96
52.38

1:00.73
1:02.40

1:08.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
48.40
46.31
50.01
47.84
49.63
48.90
49.77
50.50
52.38

51.96
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

229
208
201
195
186
185
182
177
162
158
101
93
90

WA Pts

201
229
182
208
186
195
185
177
158
162

Round

H

I I I T

Round

H
H

Date

17/06/18
19/06/16
14/09/19
05/07/15
19/07/15
21/06/15
05/03/17
01/11/14
22/06/14
18/07/14
21/04/13
07/09/12
22/09/12

Date

14/09/19
17/06/18
05/03/17
19/06/16
19/07/15
05/07/15
21/06/15
01/11/14
18/07/14
22/06/14

Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

BOBSC Club Championships

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Barnsley Minors League

Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships 2014
Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints
Borough of Barnsley Time Trail

Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships

Meet

BOBSC Club Championships

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Barnsley Minors League

Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships 2014
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

Venue

Scarborough
Scarborough
Dearnside
Sheffield
Sheffield
Scarborough
Adwick
Barnsley
Scarborough
Dearneside
Stocksbridge
Barnsley

Barnsley

Venue

Dearnside
Scarborough
Adwick
Scarborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Scarborough
Barnsley
Dearneside

Scarborough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Club Swam Under

Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Level

Level

W W w

4

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:00.73 101 H 21/04/13 Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints Stocksbridge Bo Barnsley 3
1:03.21 90 H 22/09/12 Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships Barnsley Bo Barnsley 4
1:02.40 93 H 07/09/12 Borough of Barnsley Time Trail Barnsley Bo Barnsley 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



