## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alanna Ibbeson - (931454) - Borough of Barnsley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.31	229	Н	17/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley	3
47.84	208		19/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley	3
48.40	201	Н	14/09/19	BOBSC Club Championships	Dearnside	Bo Barnsley	4
48.90	195	Н	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
49.63	186	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
49.77	185		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley	3
50.01	182		05/03/17	Doncaster Dartes March Sprints	Adwick	Bo Barnsley	3
50.50	177	Н	01/11/14	Barnsley Minors League	Barnsley		3
51.96	162		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley	3
52.38	158	Н	18/07/14	Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships 2014	Dearneside		4
1:00.73	101	Н	21/04/13	Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints	Stocksbridge	Bo Barnsley	3
1:02.40	93	Н	07/09/12	Borough of Barnsley Time Trail	Barnsley	Bo Barnsley	4
1:03.21	90	Н	22/09/12	Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships	Barnsley	Bo Barnsley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
48.40	201	Н	14/09/19	BOBSC Club Championships	Dearnside	Bo Barnsley	4
46.31	229	Н	17/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley	3
50.01	182		05/03/17	Doncaster Dartes March Sprints	Adwick	Bo Barnsley	3
47.84	208		19/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley	3
49.63	186	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
48.90	195	Н	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
49.77	185		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley	3
50.50	177	Н	01/11/14	Barnsley Minors League	Barnsley		3
52.38	158	Н	18/07/14	Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships 2014	Dearneside		4
51.96 Copyright 2024	162 4		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

Page 1/2

1:00.73	101	Н	21/04/13	Stocksbridge Pentaqua SC Spring Sprints	Stocksbridge	Bo Barnsley	3
1:03.21	90	Н	22/09/12	Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships	Barnsley	Bo Barnsley	4
1:02.40	93	Н	07/09/12	Borough of Barnsley Time Trail	Barnsley	Bo Barnsley	4

Page 2 / 2